
 

 

2026 CCMS & CPLMS Schedule   

 

    DATE   SERIES    TRACK 
 
FEBRUARY 
Sat, Feb 28   CCMS    Florence Motor Speedway 
 
MARCH 
Sat, Mar 7    CPLMS    Hickory Motor Speedway 

Sat, Mar 14       CCMS & CPLMS   Caraway Speedway 

Sat, Mar 28    CPLMS    Hickory Motor Speedway 

 
APRIL 
Sat, Apr 4    CCMS    Dominion Raceway 

Sat, Apr 11       CCMS & CPLMS   Hickory Motor Speedway 

 
MAY 
Fri, May 29    CCMS    Franklin County Speedway 

 
JUNE 
Sat, Jun 6    CPLMS    Orange County Speedway 

Sat, Jun 27       CCMS & CPLMS   Hickory Motor Speedway 

 
JULY 
Sat, Jul 4    CCMS    Caraway Speedway  

 
AUGUST 
Sat, Aug 1    CPLMS    Hickory Motor Speedway 

Fri, Aug 7    CCMS    Pulaski County Motorsports Park  
                                                                                                 (formerly Motor Mile Speedway) 

 
SEPTEMBER 
Sat, Sept 12    CCMS    Caraway Speedway 

Sat, Sept 19    CCMS    Orange County Speedway 

 
OCTOBER 
Sat, Oct 10   CPLMS    Hickory Motor Speedway 

Sat, Oct 17    CCMS    North Wilkesboro Speedway 

Sat, Oct 24    CCMS    Orange County Speedway  
                                                                                      (Championship Night / Robbie Brewer Memorial) 
 
NOVEMBER 
Sat, Nov 7    CPLMS    Hickory Motor Speedway  
                                                                                      (Championship Night / HMS Fall Brawl) 


